
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
1009 林思慧 DANIELLE LAM 11.26 1
765 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 11.68 2
745 何欣倩 MICHELLE HO 11.72 3

1032 李心悠 LEE SUM YAU 11.74 4
904 劉昕翹 LAU YAN KIU 11.82 5
924 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 11.92 6
871 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 11.97 7
903 李海嵐 LI HOI LAAM 12.07 8
940 梁曉琳 LEUNG HIU LAM 12.23 9
813 陳皓怡 CHAN HILARY HO YI 12.24 10
858 朱雪澄 MICHELLE CHU 12.26 11
725 葉心悠 YIP SUM YAU 12.31 12
963 譚因潼 TAM YAN TUNG 12.46 13
957 翁卓詩 YUNG CHEUK SZE 12.5 14
968 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 12.55 15
794 周佩賢 CHOW PUI YIN 12.59 16
979 洪藝萁 HUNG NGAI KI EMILY 12.64 17
852 吳詠蕎 NG WING KIU 12.67 18
757 黃棹塋 WONG CHEUK YING CHARLOTTE 12.73 19
839 劉又希 LIU YAU HEI HAILEY 12.88 20
780 陳美希 CHARMAINE JADE CHAN 13.02 21
890 郭焯蕎 SHERRY KWOK 13.06 22
825 陳加珩 CHAN JENNY 13.07 23
926 蔡芷蕎 CHOI CHI KIU 13.07 23
881 楊詠霖 YEUNG WING LAM 13.09 25
936 吳熙霖 NG HAY LAM 13.19 26
772 陳沚語 CHAN CHI YU 13.31 27
799 何婕忻 HO CHIT YAN 13.33 28
910 陳沚韵 CHAN TSZ WAN PIERA 13.34 29
815 文梓睿 GIANNA MAN 13.56 30
908 謝曉恩 TSE HIU YAN 13.83 31
933 吳日晴 NG BETHANY 14.05 32
743 黃巧霖 WONG HAU LAM 14.11 33
882 黃苡因 WONG YI YAN ERIN 14.26 34
891 劉芯悅 LAU SUM YUET JOYCE 14.37 35
907 周炘彤 CHRISTY CHOW 14.55 36
778 馮子妍 FENG SAN SAN ABS ABS
784 高愷頌 KO HOI CHUNG ABS ABS
798 董貝婧 KARIS KATHLEEN TUNG ABS ABS
803 張以澄 CHEUNG YEE CHING IVANNA ABS ABS
819 孔翎媛 HUNG LING WUN ASHLEIGH ABS ABS
821 紀雲馨 JI WAN HING TERESA ABS ABS
984 葉曦霖 YIP HEI LAM HAYDEN ABS ABS

女子 60米 - 2011



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
765 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 18.75 1
873 許潁 HUI WING BELLE 18.83 2
745 何欣倩 MICHELLE HO 18.99 3

1026 邱梓晴 YAU MEGAN 19.04 4
813 陳皓怡 CHAN HILARY HO YI 19.57 5
924 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 19.63 6
858 朱雪澄 MICHELLE CHU 20.11 7

1009 林思慧 DANIELLE LAM 20.38 8
871 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 20.39 9
957 翁卓詩 YUNG CHEUK SZE 20.5 10
738 陳彥蓁 CHAN YIN TSUN 20.78 11
848 陳奕臻 CHAN YIK CHUN KASA 21.4 12
752 張雯淇 CHEUNG MAN KI 22.01 13
926 蔡芷蕎 CHOI CHI KIU 22.11 14
968 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 22.4 15
725 葉心悠 YIP SUM YAU 22.97 16
772 陳沚語 CHAN CHI YU ABS NA
984 葉曦霖 YIP HEI LAM HAYDEN ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
924 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 12.86 1
765 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 13.02 2
745 何欣倩 MICHELLE HO 13.19 3

1032 李心悠 LEE SUM YAU 13.56 4
772 陳沚語 CHAN CHI YU 13.6 5
794 周佩賢 CHOW PUI YIN 13.78 6
968 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 13.8 7
848 陳奕臻 CHAN YIK CHUN KASA 13.9 8
942 方家悅 FONG KA YUET 14.35 9
752 張雯淇 CHEUNG MAN KI ABS ABS
784 高愷頌 KO HOI CHUNG ABS ABS

1006 李澤敏 KAITLYN LEE ABS ABS

女子 100米 - 2011

女子 跨欄 60米 - 2011



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
791 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 1.65 1
745 何欣倩 MICHELLE HO 1.54 2
757 黃棹塋 WONG CHEUK YING CHARLOTTE 1.49 3

1009 林思慧 DANIELLE LAM 1.46 4
918 謝穎晞 TSE WING HEI 1.46 5
871 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 1.44 6
968 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 1.42 7
765 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 1.38 8
924 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 1.37 9
825 陳加珩 CHAN JENNY 1.32 10
794 周佩賢 CHOW PUI YIN 1.32 11
904 劉昕翹 LAU YAN KIU 1.31 12
926 蔡芷蕎 CHOI CHI KIU 1.3 13
979 洪藝萁 HUNG NGAI KI EMILY 1.29 14

1032 李心悠 LEE SUM YAU 1.29 15
881 楊詠霖 YEUNG WING LAM 1.19 16
933 吳日晴 NG BETHANY 1.19 17
957 翁卓詩 YUNG CHEUK SZE 1.19 18
882 黃苡因 WONG YI YAN ERIN 0.89 19
778 馮子妍 FENG SAN SAN NA NA
803 張以澄 CHEUNG YEE CHING IVANNA NA NA
819 孔翎媛 HUNG LING WUN ASHLEIGH NA NA

1006 李澤敏 KAITLYN LEE NA NA

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
924 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 8.54 1
825 陳加珩 CHAN JENNY 8.1 2
752 張雯淇 CHEUNG MAN KI 7.83 3
745 何欣倩 MICHELLE HO 7.25 4
968 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 7.07 5
848 陳奕臻 CHAN YIK CHUN KASA 6.99 6
749 梁浠宜 LEUNG HEI YEE WHITNEY 6.67 7
926 蔡芷蕎 CHOI CHI KIU 6.25 8
765 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 5.6 9
839 劉又希 LIU YAU HEI HAILEY 5.52 10
979 洪藝萁 HUNG NGAI KI EMILY 4.83 11
838 劉一希 LIU YAT HEI HAYDEN 4.58 12
891 劉芯悅 LAU SUM YUET JOYCE 4.16 13
933 吳日晴 NG BETHANY 3.83 14
882 黃苡因 WONG YI YAN ERIN 2.79 15
714 林芷瑩 LAM TSZ YING NA NA
984 葉曦霖 YIP HEI LAM HAYDEN NA NA

1006 李澤敏 KAITLYN LEE NA NA

女子 擲豆袋 - 2011

女子 立定跳遠 - 2011 UPDATED


